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DETAIL A

TYPICAL PEDESTRIAN REFUGE DETAIL

BN

BN

0.78m

1.43m

1.86m

2.29m

3.37m

4.44m

0.78m

1.38m

1.81m

2.24m

3.32m

4.4m

1.2m

1.7m

2.07m

2.4m

3.3m

4.2m

1m

1.5m

1.86m

2.2m

3.1m

4m

Quadrant 455mm
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DETAIL B

EXISTING CARRIAGEWAY LEVEL

SECTION A-A

(EXISTING CARRIAGEWAY CONSTRUCTION)

CONCRETE INFILL

 C30P UN-REINFORCED CONCRETE (DEPTH 150mm)

 TO BE CLASS U2 FINISH IN ACCORDANCE WITH MCHW 17.08

BITUMINOUS INFILL

 AC6 DENSE SURFACE COURSE (DEPTH 25mm) (MCHW CLAUSE 909)

 AC20 DENSE REGULATING COURSE (DEPTH VARIES) (MCHW CLAUSE 906)

KERB AS PER DRG

ECC-SD-1100-001KERB AS PER DRG

ECC-SD-1100-001

SECTION A-A

(NEW CARRIAGEWAY CONSTRUCTION)

CONCRETE INFILL

 C30P UN-REINFORCED CONCRETE (DEPTH 150mm)

 SUB BASE (DEPTH 100MM)

 ALL CONCRETE TO MCHW SERIES 1100

BITUMINOUS INFILL

 AC6 DENSE SURFACE COURSE (DEPTH 25mm) (MCHW CLAUSE 909)

 AC20 DENSE BASE COURSE (DEPTH 100MM) (MCHW CLAUSE 906)

 TYPE 1 SUB BASE (DEPTH 150mm) (MCHW CLAUSE 803)

CARRIAGEWAY CONSTRUCTION

AS PER CONTRACT
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NOTES

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWING.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN

CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND DRAWINGS.

3. REFUGE SHOWN IN DETAIL A 'X' = 1.86m

4. THE DIMENSIONS OF THE PEDESTRIAN

REFUGE WILL BE DETERMINED FROM

DETAIL B, USING WIDTH DIMENSION 'X'.

Essex Highways, Seax House, Victoria Road South,

Chelmsford, CM1 1QH.
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